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LAQ PEOPLE DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC

PEACE INDEPENDANCE DEMOCRACY PROSPERITY ---'*““"": —
Minstrv of Educaton Ref. 675 ﬂ: I.-IXO- 2002
Nauonal University of Laos Datz: 117 Nov. 2002

To:  Prof. Dr. Tavee Lermpanyvavit
Rector, Suranaree Universitv of Technology
Fax No. 6€ 44 224 140

Number of Page(s): 1 (Including thus page)

Subpjest: INVOICE OF TUITION FEES AND FULL-BOARD CCOMMODATION
FOR LAOQOS STUDENTS UNDER ADB PROJECT

Dear, Prof. Dr. Tavee Lertpanyavit

] am writing to request for vour assistance. As vou know the ADB Project will be closed in Decomber
2002. But our students still are continuing study at vour University, Before closing date of the Project,
we need to pay in advance the twtion faas and full-board accommodadon through vour universiry's
account for those students. Therefors, we urgent nsed the INVOICE from vour umiversity in vour
University’s standard {ormat with the information as follows (examplc):
...For Mr. Savthong:
' No. | ltems Amount 1
1. | Twtion and Fecs | ?
l_i! Full-Board Aczommodation 1SS 4,320
| TOTAL 7
Please transfer to the Bank as follows:
Bank name: 1

. Yl .
Bank address: j lmumn-‘/’ (,ct,w\’ P

Bank account: gt A SJ &
Accoun: nams: v

Plcase fill up the Invoice of wition faes for & period up w0 ccmnletion dat: of his/her study as (ollows:
Mrs. Semcharn, the amount that we must paid 10 your university pius onc semester ¢xtension and
Full-Board Accommodation in the amount of USS 8,650;7
Mr. Nouphy, the amount that we must paid to your university plus on¢ semester ¢xtension and
Full-Board Accommodation in the amount of USS 8,630,
Mr. Lemthong, the amount that we must paid 10 your university for onc semester extension and
Full-Board Accommodation in the amount of US$ 4,330
Mr, Sonsaksith, the amount that we must paid to vour umversity for ons semester extension and
Full-Board Accommodatien in the amount of USS$ 4,330; -
Mr. Sco, the amoun: that we must paid to your university for on¢ semestsr oxtznsion and Full- ek
Board Accommodation in the amount of US$ 4,330, o

It will be ghly appreciated :f you should send us the mentioned INVOICES as soon as possiblc. i

Thani you for your kind cooperation. 433 ° Yoo Ao
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HIGUH (1HAILAND) LIMIIED R et
usun sl (Usanding) $iin SERVICE OHDERIDELIVERY ORDER

106 Mj 3 MU 77 WDNIs0A wWenls:oi nsamme 10250 TECHNICIAN SERVICE REPORT

Tel :0-2322-9840, 0-2322-9850 #1445-1451 FAX :0-2322-3840, 0-2322-9850 # 1434
ambssdddamionns 3 10 1 00285 0

“tananstt hildtaSesuiau uan 1m1u5uumuaulm donomdams mmimmehs:au Imulu'lﬂualuwamﬂummmmmrmusml ™
Call No. :

Term :
Invoice to A Machine Location / anuiidaning
111 ﬁ \ Q m%’)r‘v,m.‘_’!“n"}‘rﬁ"‘j T
A .
BTSN ) on AT 30 3
R . y \

Contact Person : ! g“c" A -reas Do e Tel:: Z| k|9 ]

: . Fax. :
Contract Nn,.'i“l'l]p.‘!]llmlif‘i ; 311-"[9 Total EM within o days :
Model/inT047u :
ID/Munoamniog : Install Date :
Meter Ref. :
Order Status : Service Type :
Problem/01n151dy - 2 - Courtesy :

. o Service History;ﬂi:';ﬂﬂﬁ‘lﬁﬂ‘li
Last Call No./Muwavasaaiga  Call Date Tufindiaiaa Meter Reading/aviiinos  Cause Code/@uma Repair Code/ainn Tau

Cause Code :

Repair Code :

.......................................................................................... Parts Used/T10MITBL THANTY ..ooooooooeoeeeeee e necnne e
[tem no. Description Quy Price/Unit Discount Amount

F S™ 2o SEAYIsR

———
—_— -
Remarks/H1UIH#
Total Charges
VAT
Grand Total
- — . . . N N T 4 - o @
We certify that the aforesaid service job has been carried out. FOC/ Tutim 14w DLhargc.*lJﬂﬂ"ﬁJ'lU
Tech. No.:
/
P manSl&mmn :
*njanasnaauwmsas lnauaz Tunaiszyihaaies
Start Travel Arrival Campluiun
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. CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS
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To: kA‘M Jﬂﬂ me:MﬁnlﬂM

Fax: —-"C_I-(P 27 G140
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Urgent [0 For your review [0 Reply ASAP O Please comment
Date: /2 ”dv' Total pages: 9-
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SURANAREE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS
111 University Avenue, Muang District, Nakhon Ratchasima 30000, Thailand

‘*i:"mw Tel: (66-44) 22414144 Fax : (66-44) 224140 E-mail: cnintafocessuracih
NO"KUA 5136/ = . November 2002

W,

’/m'

Mr. Tuyen Dong Van
Vice President for Planning and Cooperation
National University of Laos

Dear Dr. Dong Van,

Re : Graduate Program Fee for Trimester 2/2002 and other unsettled fees

Please refer to our letter dated June 19, 2002 regarding the fees of all six Laotian students for
trimester 1/2002 totaling Baht 413,700.00. 1 would like to thank you for the transfer of Baht 141,400.00 for
the fees of two Ph.D students — Ms. Somchanh Bounphanmy and Mr. Nouphy Hompanya.

The tuition fees for trimester 2/2002 of all six students from NUOL total Baht 46,500.00. Attached
please find detailed information concerning the students’ registration and their grade report of trimester
1/2002.

In addition, please find a copy of our letter dated March 15 attached herewith regarding Mr.
Nouphy Hompanya’s tuition fee for trimester 2/2001 of Baht 4.500.00 which NUOL has not yet paid.

In summary, the current payment due to SUT includes three items as follows :
- Tuition fees of all six students

for trimester 2/2002 46,500.00 Baht
- Fees of four students

in Master’s program for trimester 1/2002 272,300.00 Baht
- Tuition Fee of Mr. Nouphy Hompanya

for trimester 2/2001 4.500.00 Baht

Grand Total due to SUT 323,300.00 Baht

Would you be so kind as to arrange for the transfer of the above monies to our account at your
quickest convenience? Thank you again for your attention to this matter,

Yours sincerely,

(Asst. Prof. Dr. Arjuna P. Chaiyasena)
Acting Director
Center for International Affairs

CcC:

Dr. Kongsy Sengmany

Director, Project Unit

International Relation and Cooperation Affairs



No. MUA 5136/ November 2002

Mr. Tuyen Dong Van

Vice President for Planning and Cooperation ;

National University of Laos l/\/’"‘“‘?( ‘H’(.Lﬂ

Dear Dr. Dong Van, hfl/}’“ W‘j’
Re : Graduate Program Fee for Trimester 2/2002 and M "C‘?@ g

Please refer to our letter dated June 19, 2002 regarding the fees of all six Laotian
students for trimester 1/2002; lolal:éaht 413,700.00. I would like to thank you for the
transfer of Baht 141.400.00 whichsss the fees of {h& two Ph.D students — Ms. Somchanh
Bounphanmy and Mr. Nouphy mn:];anya.

I yﬁ)uld/{s.o lie to 4nforn ﬁu/df-[he tuition fees for trimester 2/2002 of all six

students from NUOL -ef Baht 46,500.00. Attached please find detailed information efthe= |
coutanve

studentw'registration and Lhe-a-t-ttdcnts grade report of trimester 1/2002. '

10{19 In addition, please find ﬂae copy of our letter dated March 15 attatched herewith
regarding Mr. Nouphy Hompdnya s tuition fee for trimester 2/2001 of Baht 4.500.00,

which NUOL has ne&—madeﬂ-hcmaymcnt—yet— ye Tcuci

In summary, the curnlél payment due to SUT includes three items as follows :
- Tuition fees of all six students :
for trimester 2/2002 __ ~46,500.00  Baht
- Fees of four students |
lnmasterspr(}galll for trimester 1/2002  (272.300.00  Baht
- Tuition Fee of Mr. Nouphy Hompanya
-for trimester 2/2001 [ 4500.00 Baht
Grand Total due to SUT ~ 323,300.00 Baht

Would you be so kind as to arrange for the transfer of the above monies to our
account at your quickest convenience? Thank you again for your attention to and—

ceoperation- this matter.

Yours sincerely,

Acting Director
Center for International Affairs

am W AM, ’V\,’(Asst. Prof. Dr. {Arjunfd P. Chaiyasena)

CC; 3 9

Dr. Kongsy Sengmany ‘T\
Director, Project Unit
National University of Laos
International Relation and Cooperation Affairs
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